

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 PROJECT 000I-391, 000P-391, 000N-391, 000P-392 AND 000N-392
 BENNETT, GREGORY, JACKSON, JONES, LYMAN, MELLETTE, TODD, AND TRIPP COUNTIES
 PCN: i4yf, i4yg, i4yh,i4yj, and i4yk
 Engineer's Estimate: \$89,535.00

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/18 - 2:30 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				MID DAKOTA VEG. MGMT		LAKOTA SOURCE		DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	
				MILLER, SD		OWANKA, SD		ALBERT LEA, MN	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUAN TITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
910E0009	24D AMINE	33000	OZ	\$ 0.13	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 0.12	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 0.13	\$ 4,125.00
910E0085	MILESTONE	15500	OZ	\$ 2.48	\$ 38,440.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 50,375.00	\$ 2.43	\$ 37,665.00
0910E1000	EQUIPMENT TRUCK/SPRAYER	815	HOUR	\$ 60.00	\$ 48,900.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 61,125.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 109,210.00
		Total			\$ 91,630.00		\$ 115,460.00		\$ 151,000.00

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
PROJECT 000I-391, 000P-391, 000N-391, 000P-392 AND 000N-392
BENNETT, GREGORY, JACKSON, JONES, LYMAN, MELLETTE, TODD, AND TRIPP COUNTIES
PCN: i4yf, i4yg, i4yh,i4yj, and i4yk
Engineer's Estimate: \$89,535.00

